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DATE EVENT COLOR KEY

Thursday, August 03, 2023 Back to School Event General Events

Monday, August 07, 2023 First Day of School

Monday, September 04, 2023 Labor Day Holidays & Breaks

Thursday, September 7, 2023 (6:00p - 8:00p) Skating Party @ Fun Factory

Friday, October 06, 2023 End of First Grading Period (44) First Day of School

October 23, 2023 - October 27, 2023 Fall Break Last Day of School

October 26, 2023 - October 27, 2023 INPEA Teacher P.D.

November 20, 2023 - November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Report Cards Issued

Thursday, December 21, 2023 End of Second Grading Period (44)

December 22, 2023 - January 05, 2024 Christmas Break Social Events

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day

Thursday, February 08, 2024 (6:00p - 8:00p) Skating Party @ Fun Factory

Monday, February 19, 2024 President's Day

Friday, March 15, 2024 End of Third Grading Period (48)

March 25, 2024 - March 29, 2024 Spring Break

February 24

January 24

August 23 September 23

October 23

2023 - 2024 Calendar

May 24

November 23 December 23

March 24 April 24
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School Calendar Events

School Holidays

First Day of Class

Last Day of Class

Report Cards Issued

Holiday - No Classes

7-Aug-23
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